Mercer (9-5-0, 5-1-0 SoCon) vs.
UNCG (3-9-2, 3-2-1 SoCon)

Date: Oct 18, 2014 « Attendance:

Weather: 68 degrees, clear skies

Mercer
Po # Player Sh SO

Soccer Box Score (Final)
UNCG Men's Soccer
Mercer vs UNCG (Oct 18, 2014 at Greensboro, N.C.)

834

gk 1 Greg Ranjitsingh - -
lan Antley

Will Bagrou
Jourdan Gooden
Max Poore
Nickolas Tripodi
Jordan Duru
Ashani Samuels - -
Trenton Whitely - -
Airrion Blackstock - -
Nick Klemm

-- Substitutes --
Chandler Klemm
Thomas Glenn
David Murtaugh
Mark Riggins

1 Carson Brooks

o
© 0

10
12
13
14
15
21

T N A
T RPN

s @3 s g™

27

P 0 ~NAMW

[ ol |

AW i1 PNPR
OMN T P NP

Totals 1

# Goalkeepers

Min_GA

Saves

1 Greg Ranjitsingh 103:34

1

7

Shots by period 1 2 OT 02 Total
Mercer 6 7 0 1 14
UNCG 7 8 3 1 19
Corner Kicks 1 2 OT 02 Total
Mercer 4 1 0 O 5
UNCG 1 1 1 O 3

Scoring summary:

Goals by period

02 Total

Mercer
UNCG

UNCG
Po # Player

1 2
0 1

gk 0 William Pyle

7 Lukas Zarges
10
14
15
22
23
28

Jake Fields
Austin Miller

3""Q_QQ"*3""Q_O_

-- Substitutes

4 Chandler Chappell

5 Neico Regent
11
16
19
20
24

Quin Lema
Nathan Bunch
Justin Jones

2 Aaron Reifschneider
3 Eric Gunnarsson
6 Moises Gonzalez
Dustin Gamradt

Nicholas Downs - - - -
Corey Croegaert - = o o

Christopher Reingen 4

Jacques Francois

Noah DeAngelo

w
[EN
1

T B o
1
1

Totals

# Goalkeepers

[Co Ll NI A

=

Min GA Saves

0 William Pyle

Saves by period

103:34 2 7

1 2 OT 02 Total

Mercer
UNCG

3 3 1 O 7
2 5 0 O 7

No. Time Team Goal scorer Assist Description
1. 28:24 MER David Murtaugh Carson Brooks #11 made way through UNCG defense in
across goal, tap in
2. 57:29 UNCG Christopher Reingen (3) (unassisted) Set piece from 20 yards out into side netti
3. 103:34 MER Thomas Glenn Will Bagrou #9 made run down the left side and drop

Cautions and ejections:
YC-MER #TM (90:00)

Win-Greg Ranjitsingh. Loss-William Pyle.

Stadium: UNCG Soccer Stadium

to #4 10 yards out

Officials: Referee: Brandon Marion; Asst. Referee: Benjamin Wooten; Tyler McCauley;

Scorer: Matt McCollester;
Offsides: Mercer 2, UNCG 1.

Official's signature



