## Soccer Box Score (Final) UNCG Men's Soccer

## Mercer vs UNCG (Oct 18, 2014 at Greensboro, N.C.)

Mercer (9-5-0, 5-1-0 SoCon) vs.	Goals by period 1 2 OT O2 Total
UNCG (3-9-2, 3-2-1 SoCon)	Mercer 1 0 0 1 2
Date: Oct 18, 2014 • Attendance: 834 Weather: 68 degrees, clear skies	UNCG 0 1 0 0 1
Mercer	UNCG
Po # Player Sh SO G A	Po # Player Sh SO G A
gk 1 Greg Ranjitsingh	gk 0 William Pyle
d 5 Ian Antley	d 2 Aaron Reifschneider 1
f 9 Will Bagrou 4 2 - 1	d 3 Eric Gunnarsson 1 1
m 10 Jourdan Gooden 2 1	f 6 Moises Gonzalez 2
m 12 Max Poore	m 7 Lukas Zarges 5 2
f 13 Nickolas Tripodi	f 10 Dustin Gamradt
4. 1 1 5	d 14 Nicholas Downs
	d 15 Corey Croegaert
m 21 Trenton Whitely	d 22 Jake Fields
d 23 Airrion Blackstock	f 23 Austin Miller
d 27 Nick Klemm	m 28 Christopher Reingen 4 3 1 -
Substitutes	Substitutes
3 Chandler Klemm 1 1	4 Chandler Chappell
4 Thomas Glenn 2 2 1 -	5 Neico Regent 1 1
7 David Murtaugh 1 1 1 -	11 Jacques Francois 1 1
8 Mark Riggins	16 Quin Lema 2
11 Carson Brooks 3 2 - 1	19 Nathan Bunch
Totals 14 9 2 2	20 Justin Jones 1
	24
	Totals 19 8 1 0
# Goalkeepers Min GA Saves	# Goalkeepers Min GA Saves
1 Greg Ranjitsingh 103:34 1 7	0 William Pyle 103:34 2 7
	Carras have a site of 1 2 OT 02 Tabel
Shots by period 1 2 OT O2 Total	Saves by period 1 2 OT O2 Total
Mercer 6 7 0 1 14	Mercer 3 3 1 0 7
UNCG 7 8 3 1 19	UNCG 2 5 0 0 7
Corner kicks 1 2 OT O2 Total	
Mercer 4 1 0 0 5	
UNCG 1 1 1 0 3	
1 1 1 0 3	
Scaring summary:	
Scoring summary: No. Time Team Goal scorer	Assist Description
1. 28:24 MER David Murtaugh	Carson Brooks #11 made way through UNCG defense in
0 55 00 HMOO OL LL D (0)	across goal, tap in
2. 57:29 UNCG Christopher Reingen (3)	(unassisted) Set piece from 20 yards out into side net
3. 103:34 MER Thomas Glenn	Will Bagrou #9 made run down the left side and drop
	to #4 10 yards out
Cautions and diactions:	
Cautions and ejections:	
YC-MER #TM (90:00)	
Win Crog Paniitaingh Lass William Dula	
Win-Greg Ranjitsingh. Loss-William Pyle.	
Stadium: UNCG Soccer Stadium Officials, Peferson Brandon Marian, Acet. Peferson	Paniamin Waston, Tylor McCauloy
Officials: Referee: Brandon Marion; Asst. Referee:	benjamin wooten; Tylei wccauley;

Official's signature

Scorer: Matt McCollester; Offsides: Mercer 2, UNCG 1.